

Mousse base for desserts 1,8kg



Product code	62040
EAN code	08718114902463
Selling unit	pcs
Country of origin	France
Brand	Carte d'Or
Shelf life (days)	720
Net weight	1800 g
Energy	1910 kJ (460 kcal)
Carbohydrate	68 g
Protein	11 g
Fat	16 g
Saturated fat	13 g
Salt	0.49 g
Fibre	< 0.5 g
Sugar	53 g

Spice up as wanted.

Ingredient Statement

Sugar, skimmed MILK powder, glucose syrup, dextrose, palm fat, emulsifiers (E 472a, E 471), gelatin (pig), modified potato starch, whey powder (MILK), MILK PROTEIN, acidity regulators (citric acid, E 331), vanillin. May contain gluten, eggs, almonds, hazelnuts and soy. Unilever promotes sustainable palm oil production. Read more: www.ufs.com/vastuullisuus.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives

May contain: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Tree nuts and its derivatives, Hazelnut and hazelnut products, Almond and almond products, Soybeans and its derivatives